Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 13, 2019

Game Time Location
P5 530 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)
P2 530PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)
P4 630PM Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. December 14, 2019

Game Time Location

P3  1:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P6  2:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P1  2:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P7  3:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Fri. December 20, 2019

Game Time Location

P9 5:30 PM (South)

P8  5:30 PM (North)

P10 6:30 PM (North)

Sat. December 21, 2019

Game Time Location

P12  2:00 PM

(South)

P11  2:00 PM

(North)

P14 3:00 PM

(North)

P13  3:00 PM

(South)

Fri. January 10, 2020

Game Time Location

P19 5:30 PM (South)

P15 5:30 PM (North)

P17  6:30 PM (North)

Sat. January 11, 2020

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team
Dan Livingston
Jesse Gallup

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Home Team
Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer
Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

David Morash/Shannon Britt

Home Team
Dan Livingston 24
Joel Hobson 26
Larry Cambra/Ryan
- 22
Williams
Home Team

Marc Starkey/Marty
McGarry

Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Home Team
Joel Hobson
Christian Martin

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

15

19

28

29

18

31

21

34

1

25

15

17

27

Score

34

26

20

Score

34

10

24

25

Score

30

25

12

Score

27

26

14

Score

32

12

12

Away Team

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Joel Hobson

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

Away Team

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

Marc Starkey/Marty
McGarry

Christian Martin

Mike Campbell/Brian
Kerr

Away Team

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer

Jesse Gallup

Away Team

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Christian Martin

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

David Morash/Shannon
Britt

Away Team

Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Dan Livingston

David Morash/Shannon
Britt



Game Time

P20

P18

P21

P16

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Fri. January 17, 2020

Game Time

P22

P23

P24

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 18, 2020

Game

P26

P25

P28

P27

Time

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Fri. January 24, 2020

Game

P32

P29

P35

Time

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 25, 2020

Game

P31

P33

P34

P30

Time

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(South)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Fri. January 31, 2020

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Jesse Gallup

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

Joel Anderson/Mark
Brumer

Home Team

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

David Morash/Shannon
Britt

Marc Starkey/Marty
McGarry

Home Team

Mike Campbell/Brian
Kerr

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

Rob Murray/Rob
Cohen

Steve Malfatto/Tal
Price

Home Team

Joel Anderson/Mark
Brumer

Dan Livingston

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

Home Team

Christian Martin

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

Jesse Gallup

Joel Hobson

36

20

20

45

13

25

12

11

32

41

17

18

34

19

10

25

Score

32

30

45

23

Score

Score

12

34

18

18

13

21

18

Score

25

19

26

Score

24

28

24

23

Away Team

Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr

Marc Starkey/Marty
McGarry

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

Away Team

Joel Hobson

Christian Martin

Joel Anderson/Mark
Brumer

Away Team

Jesse Gallup

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum

Dan Livingston

Away Team

Mike Campbell/Brian
Kerr

David Morash/Shannon
Britt

Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Away Team

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Marc Starkey/Marty
McGarry



Game Time Location

P37  5:30 PM (South)

P38  5:30 PM (North)

P36  6:30 PM (North)

Sat. February 1, 2020
Game Time Location

P40 2:00 PM (North)

P39  2:00 PM (South)

P42 | 3:00 PM (South)

P41  3:00 PM (North)

Fri. February 7, 2020
Game Time Location

P43 | 5:30 PM (North)

P44  5:30 PM (South)

P45  6:30 PM (North)

Sat. February 8, 2020

Game Time Location

P46  1:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P47  2:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(South)

P48  2:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P49  3:00 PM Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Fri. February 14, 2020

Game Time Location

P55 | 5:30 PM (North)

P51  5:30 PM (South)

P52  6:30 PM (North)

Sat. February 15, 2020

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Home Team

Dan Livingston

Joel Hobson

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

Home Team

Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer

Christian Martin

David Morash/Shannon Britt

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

Home Team

David Morash/Shannon
Britt

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

Dan Livingston

Home Team

Joel Hobson

Christian Martin

Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

Home Team

Christian Martin

David Morash/Shannon
Britt

Larry Cambra/Ryan
Williams

10

31

16

22

14

21

14

33

25

16

13

Score

35

32

16

Score

21

19

45

Score

38

35

24

Score

31

23

30

22

Score

27

18

18

Away Team

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr

Marc Starkey/Marty
McGarry

Away Team

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Jesse Gallup

Away Team

Drew Davis/Jacob
Sullivan

Mike Campbell/Brian
Kerr

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Away Team

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Jesse Gallup

Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Joel Anderson/Mark
Brumer

Away Team

Joel Anderson/Mark
Brumer

Jeff Beckley/Simon
Mcallum

Rob Murray/Rob Cohen



Game Time

P54  2:00 PM

P53 | 2:00 PM

P50  3:00 PM

P56  3:00 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Home Team

Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan

Dan Livingston

Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry

Andrew Davidson/Ryan
Creighton

16

12

Score

24

42

28

Away Team

Steve Malfatto/Tal
Price

Jesse Gallup

Mike Campbell/Brian
Kerr

Joel Hobson



	Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

