Carlsbad Winter 2019/2020 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. December 13, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P5	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Dan Livingston	15	34	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen
P2	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jesse Gallup	19	26	Joel Hobson
P4	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum	28	20	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams

Sat. December 14, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P3	1:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer	29	34	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan
P6	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price	18	10	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry
P1	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton	31	24	Christian Martin
P7	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	David Morash/Shannon Britt	6	25	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr

Fri. December 20, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P9	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Dan Livingston	24	30	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton
P8	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Joel Hobson	26	25	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer
P10	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams	22	12	Jesse Gallup

Sat. December 21, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P12	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry	21	27	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum
P11	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price	34	26	Christian Martin
P14	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr	1	0	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan
P13	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen	25	14	David Morash/Shannon Britt

Fri. January 10, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P19	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joel Hobson	15	32	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price
P15	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Christian Martin	17	12	Dan Livingston
P17	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton	27	12	David Morash/Shannon Britt

Sat. January 11, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P20	1:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum	13	32	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr
P18	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jesse Gallup	25	30	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry
P21	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan	12	45	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen
P16	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer	11	23	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams

Fri. January 17, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P22	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams	32	13	Joel Hobson
P23	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	David Morash/Shannon Britt	25	21	Christian Martin
P24	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry	41	18	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer

Sat. January 18, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P26	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr	36	12	Jesse Gallup
P25	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan	20	34	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton
P28	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen	20	18	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum
P27	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price	45	18	Dan Livingston

Fri. January 24, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P32	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer	17	25	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr
P29	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Dan Livingston	5	19	David Morash/Shannon Britt
P35	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams	18	26	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price

Sat. January 25, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P31	1:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Christian Martin	34	24	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan
P33	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton	19	28	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum
P34	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Jesse Gallup	10	24	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen
P30	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Joel Hobson	25	23	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry

Fri. January 31, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P37	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Dan Livingston	10	35	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan
P38	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Joel Hobson	31	32	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr
P36	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams	13	16	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry

Sat. February 1, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P40	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer	6	21	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen
P39	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Christian Martin	16	19	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum
P42	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	David Morash/Shannon Britt	18	45	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price
P41	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton	22	6	Jesse Gallup

Fri. February 7, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P43	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	David Morash/Shannon Britt	26	38	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan
P44	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams	7	35	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr
P45	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Dan Livingston	14	24	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum

Sat. February 8, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P46	1:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Joel Hobson	21	31	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen
P47	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Christian Martin	14	23	Jesse Gallup
P48	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry	27	30	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price
P49	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton	33	22	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer

Fri. February 14, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P55	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Christian Martin	25	27	Joel Anderson/Mark Brumer
P51	5:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	David Morash/Shannon Britt	16	18	Jeff Beckley/Simon Mcallum
P52	6:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Larry Cambra/Ryan Williams	13	18	Rob Murray/Rob Cohen

Sat. February 15, 2020

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P54	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Drew Davis/Jacob Sullivan	1	0	Steve Malfatto/Tal Price
P53	2:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Dan Livingston	16	24	Jesse Gallup
P50	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Marc Starkey/Marty McGarry	12	42	Mike Campbell/Brian Kerr
P56	3:00 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Andrew Davidson/Ryan Creighton	42	28	Joel Hobson